
PROCESSO SELETIVO 002/2017
CLASSIFICAÇÃO PARCIAL

NÍVEL FUNDAMENTAL COMPLETO - CARGO: AUXILIAR DE CUIDADOR

CLASSIFICAÇÃO
NÚMERO  

INSCRIÇÃO
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DATA DE 
NASCIMENTO

PONTOS 
EXERCÍCIO 

PROFISSIOANL

PONTOS 
QUALIFICAÇÃO 
PROFISSIONAL

TOTAL

1 22197 EDINEIA HERZOG 25/05/1981 33 46 79
2 22203 LUCIANA VALIM RAMOS DE PAULA 10/06/1986 50 15 65
3 22146 ANA PRISCILA PAGUNG 18/08/1990 37 20 57
4 22177 MARLENE KUTZ BECALLI 15/11/1977 22 26 48
5 22008 MARCIANE VAZ 09/03/1981 0 42 42
6 22214 VERA LUCIA DA SILVA 18/04/1961 40 1 41
7 22126 DANÚBIA CRISTINA BOTELHO 19/12/1981 0 33 33
8 22011 SIMONE MARTINS OLIVEIRA PROCKNOW 18/02/1973 15 15 30
9 22208 ANDRESSA DELAI 24/11/1984 15 15 30

10 22188 JESSICA GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 13/01/1997 15 14 29
11 22229 JOSEMARA PEREIRA 12/12/1990 0 27 27
12 22015 MONICA LIDIG WUTKE 16/05/1984 24 2 26
13 22071 EDIANI BOLDT 02/01/1976 0 25 25
14 22022 SCHEILLA LUIZ CONT 27/04/1981 16 2 18
15 22209 NORMELIA PAULA DE SOUSA DE DEUS 12/01/1981 0 17 17
16 22198 ANA PAULA SCHAEFER 15/07/1987 6 10 16
17 22153 CLAUDICEIA DOS SANTOS SOUZA 16/10/1978 0 15 15
18 22028 ANA GABRIELA GOMES ALMEIDA 06/02/1984 0 15 15
19 22193 LORENA CELESTRINO COMUZZI 31/10/1991 0 15 15
20 22178 MAYARA TONIATO ORCELINO 16/07/1995 0 15 15
21 22201 MARILENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 23/03/1979 10 0 10
22 22155 DANIELY GUELER 24/04/1992 10 0 10
23 22073 LEONI GUMS 28/09/1966 5 1 6
24 22058 LEDIANE PLASTER 13/05/1988 0 5 5
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25 22148 MARIA DA PENHA DA ROCHA LOSS 09/01/1959 0 0 0
26 22038 MARIA BARBOSA MONTEIRO CLAUDINO 08/02/1959 0 0 0
27 22046 MARINA MARIA GAIBA 14/04/1960 0 0 0
28 22130 ELIZETE GOMES DA SILVA 02/12/1969 0 0 0
29 22019 LUCINEIA HOLZ KRAUSE 15/07/1974 0 0 0
30 22218 JOCINEIA HERZOG ZAGGER 25/04/1976 0 0 0
31 22224 MICHELLE BALDAN LOPES DA SILVA PANDOLFI 23/12/1977 0 0 0
32 22222 CARLA MARIA JACOB 12/01/1983 0 0 0
33 22067 LARISSA HELENA JACOB 28/04/1988 0 0 0
34 22075 MIRIAN AMORIM RIBEIRO 07/11/1992 0 0 0
35 22210 ANY KAROLLINY DIAS 09/11/1995 0 0 0
36 22165 HIAN LUIS KRAUSE 12/07/1997 0 0 0
37 22160 KARLA GUMS MARIANO 27/10/1997 0 0 0
38 22174 ANA PAULA DE JESUS 18/03/1998 0 0 0
39 22039 GESSICA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 20/05/1998 0 0 0
40 22031 THAIS PLASTER LAUVERS 08/10/1998 0 0 0
41 22018 POLIANA BAUSEN NITZ 27/12/1998 0 0 0
42 22129 LUMARA VIGANO 07/07/1999 0 0 0
43 22025 ADELINA KNAAK 30/10/1973 ELIMINADA
44 22140 MARIA ANTONIETA TONOLI 11/06/1965 ELIMINADA
45 22162 NEDIANI SCHLIEWE 01/12/1996 ELIMINADA
46 22167 NUBIA GUILHERME LICHTENHELD 17/03/1999 ELIMINADA
47 22217 NATHALIA APARECIDA FIGUEIREDO 02/02/1998 ELIMINADA
48 22215 LAILA NAUARO PEREIRA 02/10/1990 ELIMINADA
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NÍVEL FUNDAMENTAL COMPLETO - CARGO: MONITOR TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR

CLASSIFICAÇÃO
NÚMERO  

INSCRIÇÃO
NOME

DATA DE 
NASCIMENTO

PONTOS 
EXERCÍCIO 

PROFISSIOANL

PONTOS 
QUALIFICAÇÃO 
PROFISSIONAL

TOTAL

1 22010 ELISEU CONT 20/02/1970 50 19 69
2 22133 DANUBIA CRISTINA BOTELHO 19/12/1981 0 45 45
3 22009 MARCIANE VAZ 09/03/1981 0 40 40
4 22230 JOSEMARA PEREIRA 12/12/1990 0 37 37
5 22070 EDIANI BOLDT 02/01/1976 0 35 35
6 22013 MONICA LIDIG WUTKE 16/05/1984 33 2 35
7 22134 NADYA KLISKI WAGNER 06/06/1983 29 0 29
8 22207 ANDRESSA DELAI 24/11/1984 14 15 29
9 22043 ELIZABETH SALOMAO DIAS NASCIMENTO 07/11/1980 22 0 22

10 22020 ROSELANIA ACHER 06/07/1989 4 16 20
11 22143 AFONSA LAUDINÉIA DO NASCIMENTO DE MOURA 12/09/1988 0 16 16
12 22128 DANIELE BINDA DA PENHA 10/07/1993 0 16 16
13 22147 MARIA DA PENHA DA ROCHA LOSS 09/01/1959 0 15 15
14 22012 SIMONE MARTINS OLIVEIRA PROCHNOW 18/02/1973 0 15 15
15 22205 IRENE SCHROEDER 06/05/1979 0 15 15
16 22179 MAYARA TONIATO ORCELINO 16/07/1995 0 15 15
17 22127 GABRIELA DA SILVA RIBEIRO PEREIRA 29/12/1997 0 15 15
18 22171 MARILENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 23/03/1979 10 0 10
19 22154 DANIELY GUELER 24/04/1992 10 0 10
20 22156 WALLACE LUIZ CONTE 10/06/1999 0 10 10
21 22184 FLAVIANA VILWOCK ZAGER 31/12/1995 9 0 9
22 22074 LEONI GUMS 28/09/1966 5 1 6
23 22059 LEDIANA PLASTER 13/05/1988 0 5 5
24 22181 NATHALIA DA PENHA SOTELLE 09/01/1996 0 5 5
25 22056 GABRIELLY HOLZ FERREIRA 26/01/1999 4 0 4
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26 22029 SUELEN DOS SANTOS PANSINI 14/11/1993 0 2 2
27 22138 ERILDA NUNES PEREIRA FONSECA 15/12/1970 0 0 0
28 22169 OLGA NEUMANN 01/06/1972 0 0 0
29 22004 FERNANDA RAIMUNDO FERNANDES 04/08/1975 0 0 0
30 22225 CHRISTIANE SOBRINHO DOS REIS 05/03/1978 0 0 0
31 22060 FABIANA JACOB KRAUZE 12/11/1979 0 0 0
32 22172 ANA PAULA HENKE 02/09/1981 0 0 0
33 22194 NAIR HELL KNAAK 29/09/1981 0 0 0
34 22187 ANA GABRIELA GOMES ALMEIDA 06/02/1984 0 0 0
35 22202 LUCIANA VALIM RAMOS DE PAULA 10/06/1986 0 0 0
36 22053 ADRIANO LEMKE 15/12/1987 0 0 0
37 22061 SILVANA DRAGER 23/11/1988 0 0 0
38 22005 WESLAINE CORDEIRO BERGER 27/06/1989 0 0 0
39 22227 LETICIA ROCON 30/03/1990 0 0 0
40 22000 EDIVANA NITZ BRAUN 15/03/1993 0 0 0
41 22135 ELISANDRA STREY ARNHOLZ 15/11/1994 0 0 0
42 22221 RUDOLFO EGBERD BEHREND BUTZKE 27/05/1995 0 0 0
43 22142 FRANCIELI DE OLIVEIRA 15/11/1995 0 0 0
44 22166 HIAN LUIS KRAUSE 12/07/1997 0 0 0
45 22159 KARLA GUMS MARIANO 27/10/1997 0 0 0
46 22040 GESSICA BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 20/05/1998 0 0 0
47 22211 AMILTON CARLINDO CLEMENTE 22/06/1998 0 0 0
48 22032 THAIS PLASTER LAUVERS 08/10/1998 0 0 0
49 22002 CAROLINI GOMES PEREIRA DA SILVA 20/05/1999 0 0 0
50 22190 SANDRIELEN ERLIAN HOLZ 22/06/1999 0 0 0
51 22057 DANIELA ALVES DE ARAUJO 08/12/1993 ELIMINADA
52 22062 SARA FRANCIANE WALTHER 09/09/1989 ELIMINADA
53 22049 LUZINEIA FERNANDES 14/05/1981 ELIMINADA
54 22168 SORAYA HOFFMANN 18/07/1996 ELIMINADA
55 22072 ANALIA DOS PASSOS 30/12/1963 ELIMINADA
56 22150 VERINHA SALOMÃO 30/09/1968 ELIMINADA
57 22132 NEUSA ROCHA MOTA PEREIRA 26/05/1980 ELIMINADA
58 22212 HALLEN MAYRA DE OLIVEIRA JASTROW 06/06/1997 ELIMINADA
59 22021 ANDREA DA FONSECA VESPER 20/02/1980 ELIMINADA
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1 22189 PAULO ROBERTO DUARTE DE DEUS 30/09/1987 0 15 15
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